CCS2 DC CHARGER - 750V Single Portable Connector
ORD030-DPW(G)
Features:
• OCPP integration
• Dynamic intelligent DC power sharing technology
• Remote diagnostics, repair and updates
• Easily connect to Charging points Management System
Specifications
Model  ORD030-DPW(G)-75
Power input
Input rating 400V 3ph 45A max.
Number of phase / wire 3ph / L1, L2, L3, PE
Power factor >0.98
Current THD <5%
Efficiency >95%
Power output
Output power 30kW
Output rating 200V-750V DC
Protection
Protection Over current, Under voltage, Over voltage, Residual current, Surge
protection, Short circuit, Over temperature, Ground fault, Leakage
Current
User interface &
control
Display 7” touch screen
Support language English (Other languages available upon request)
Charge option Charge options to be provided upon request: Charge by duration,
Charge by energy, Charge by fee
Charging interface CCS2
User authentication Paypal and (or) NFC card
Communication
Network interface Ethernet (standard); Wi-Fi, 4G (optional)
Open Charge Point Protocal OCPP1.6
Environmental
Operating temperature minus 20 ℃to+55℃ (derating when over 55℃)
Storage temperature -40 ℃to+70℃
Humidity < 95% relative humidity, non-condensing
Altitude Up to 2000 m (6000 feet)
Mechanical
Ingress protection IP54
Enclosure Protection against
External Mechanical Impacts
IK10 according to IEC 62262
Cooling Forced air
Charging cable length 5m
Dimension (W*D*H) mm 600*350*600
Weight 54kg
Regulation Certificate / Compliance CE , EN 61851-1, EN 61851-23
*Product specifications are subject to change without further notice
**Image for illustrative purposes only